essence, Suchana's multifaceted approach aims to create inclusive opportunities 

and empower Adivasi communities for sustainable development.  

Financial Summary for the Year 2024–2025 

For the financial year 2024–25, the organization reported a total annual income 

of ₹69,40,694 (Rupees Sixty-Nine Lakhs Forty Thousand Six Hundred and 

Ninety-Four only). 

The total expenditure incurred during the same period was ₹66,32,505 (Rupees 

Sixty-Six Lakhs Thirty-Two Thousand Five Hundred and Five only). 

Organization Vision & Mission 

Vision: Suchana will strive to build a society where social and economic disparities are 

eliminated and livelihoods for all are sustainable and long-term, especially for the adivasi 

communities. Achieving this goal requires equal rights for all, and the right to an education that